BEALS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PEE WEE BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2017 (Revised as of February 28" — Version 2)

MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

THURSDAY
MONDAY

WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

MONDAY
WEDNESDAY

3/6/17
3/7/17
3/14/17

3/16/17
3/20/17

3/22/16
3/28/17
3/29/17

4/3/17
4/5/17

BES @ JONESBORO AWAY
BES @ JONESPORT AWAY
MILBRIDGE @ BES HOME
BES @ ELM STREET AWAY

HARRINGTON @ BES HOME

UNION 134 @ BES HOME
LUBEC @ BES HOME
MACHIAS @ BES HOME

BES @ CHERRYFIELD AWAY
BES @ D.W.M. AWAY

THE PLAYOFFS AND CHAMPIONSHIP

TO BE ANNOUNCED

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

BUS 4:15
BUS 4:30

BUS 3:45

BUS 3:45
BUS 4:30



