BEALS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PEE WEE BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2017 (Revised as of February 28th – Version 2)

MONDAY	3/6/17	BES @ JONESBORO	AWAY	5:00 BUS 4:15
TUESDAY	3/7/17	BES @ JONESPORT	AWAY	5:00 BUS 4:30
TUESDAY	3/14/17	MILBRIDGE @ BES	HOME	5:00
THURSDAY	3/16/17	BES @ ELM STREET	AWAY	5:00 BUS 3:45
MONDAY	3/20/17	HARRINGTON @ BES	HOME	5:00
WEDNESDAY	3/22/16	UNION 134 @ BES	HOME	5:00
TUESDAY	3/28/17	LUBEC @ BES	HOME	5:00
WEDNESDAY	3/29/17	MACHIAS @ BES	HOME	5:00
MONDAY	4/3/17	BES @ CHERRYFIELD	AWAY	5:00 BUS 3:45
WEDNESDAY	4/5/17	BES @ D.W.M.	AWAY	5:00 BUS 4:30

THE PLAYOFFS AND CHAMPIONSHIP
TO BE ANNOUNCED